ALFALFA
3X3
LGRD

GRASS-ALFALFA
3X3

4X4

LGRD

GRASS
3X3
3X4
LGRD

SORGHUM
LGRD

STRAW
4X4
LGRD

TRITICALE
4X4

EST.

PRODUCERS

1935

LIVESTOCK

MARKETING ASSOCIATION

$ RANGE/BALE
67.50-75.00

105.00-112.50

52.50-62.50
127.50-150.00
115.00-140.00

40.00-57.50
72.50-100.00
50.00-55.00

25.00-45.00

25.00-30.00
25.00

40.00-50.00

$SRANGE/TON
192.00-214.00

183.00-196.00

144.00-172.00
156.00-186.00
165.00-198.00

138.00-178.00
131.00-170.00
125.00-127.00

46.00-86.00

46.00-55.00
50.00

66.00-77.00



